Concrete
N O N - D E S T R U C T I V E  T E S T I N G
®
81tel: 1-800-323-1242   fax: 1-970-663-9781   web: www.eleusa.com
Concrete Test Hammer
ASTM C-805.
■ Wide range of non-destructive test applications.
■ Accurate results to within approx. 15% on 1,250 to 8,500 psi

Carrying Case. Plastic; 12" w. x 6-1/4" d. x 3" h. (305 x 159 x 76 mm).
Weight. Net 3 lbs. (1.4 kg).
Ordering Information
EI35-1475. With English Calibration Curves.
EI35-1480. With Metric Calibration Curves.
Accessories
EI35-1530. Calibration Anvil.
Resonant Frequency Tester
ASTM C-215, C-666.
■ Conforms to ASTM C-215 and C-666 specifications.
■ Accurate non-destructive method for Young’s Modulus of
Elasticity, Modulus of Rigidity, Poisson’s Ratio and Damping
Constant parameters.
■ Accepts specimen sizes up to 6" x 6" x 28"
(150 x 150 x 712 mm) long.
■ Semi-automatic feature facilitates the fast identification of
resonance.
The principal used in the Resonant Frequency Tester is based upon the
determination of the fundamental resonant frequency of vibration of a specimen
by a driving oscillator, sensed by an accelerometer and then amplified on a meter.
The system has a semi-automatic feature that eliminates cumbersome manual
scanning. Frequencies are automatically scanned in one of four ranges and the
maximum amplitude is registered.The unit automatically stops scanning at the
beginning of the band containing the resonant frequency.
Specifications
Oscillator. Frequency range: 10 Hz to 100 kHz in 4 switched ranges.
Fine Control: Two speed control 10:1 and 50:1.
Setability: Worst case 0.1% of reading.
Stability. Typically 0.04%, 10 min. after turned on.
Output: 0 to 14V pk-pk into 3 ohms
(5V RMS into 3 ohms, 8.3 watts).
Output Indicator: 0 to 10V miniature meter.
Output Monitor: 1V pk from BNC socket for CRO ‘X’ Drive.
Frequency Ind. Display: 6-digit LED.
Gate Times: 1 sec. or 10 sec. switch-selected, LED ind.
Resonance Ind. Indicator: 70 mm scale length meter graduated
0 – 100 with indication at 70.7 point for
bandwidth measurement.
Bandwidth: 3 dB points; 20 Hz to 350 kHz.
Output Monitor: 2.5V pk for full-scale deflection from BNC
socket for CRO ‘Y’ Drive.
Driving Transducers. Large Mass: Pye-Ling 3 ohm contact vibration generator.
Small Mass: Electro-magnetic air gap driver.
Pick-Up Transducers. Large Mass: Miniature crystal accelerometer.
Small Mass: Electro-magnetic air gap receiver.
Ordering Information
EI35-2480/09. 120-240vAC, 50/60 Hz, 1ø.
Concrete
N O N - D E S T R U C T I V E  T E S T I N G
®
82 tel: 1-800-323-1242   fax: 1-970-663-9781   web: www.eleusa.com